
Last Name First Name Position Zelle: CashApp:

Deren Schneur Head Counselor schneurderen@gmail.com 2039694023

Greisman Mottel Head Counselor 9177701607 $MottelGreisman

Gopin Mendel Head Counselor 7869421263 7869421263

Zaklikovsky Mendel Learning Director mzaklikovsky@gmail.com

Silberberg Shimi Learning Director Silberbergshimi7@gmail.com $ShimiSilberberg

Kesselman Meir Program Director 973-207-1148 973-207-1148

Schapiro Lazer Assistanat PD 332-234-0585

Schwartz Koby Van Driver/Shopper $Yakovschwartz

Bennephtali Levi GM leviben22620@gmail.com

Ginter Davidi GM 3054508492 $DavidiG1

Kahn Mendel General Support Assistant $rabbikahn28

Cunin Zalman Counselor 1 $schneurzc

Elberg Ahron Counselor 2 Ahronelberg@gmail.com 9296805850

Gleyzer Avremy Counselor 3 9147051029 9147051029

Goldberg Moishy Counselor 4 917-826-3787 $realmoishygoldberg

Goldstein Sroly Counselor 5 / Lifeguard 718-501-3731 718-501-3731

Greenberg Shua Counselor 6 2397101904

Kupfer Eliezer Counselor 7 770-866-0292 $eliezerk63

Minkowitz Naftoli Counselor 8 934-234-3786 934-234-3786

Rosenzweig Aharon Moshe Counselor 9 7188106085 7188106085

Schapiro Nussi Counselor 10 schapironussi3@gmail.com $NussiSchaps

Sirota Abba Counselor 11 schneuress@gmail.com 9177416633

Bluming Sholom Learning Teacher 1 Blumingsholom@gmail.com 301-590-5307

Brody Menachem Learning Teacher 2 Ybrody1@gmail.com $MMBrody

Chein Moshe Learning Teacher 3 moshechein1373@gmail.com $moshebc70

Kaplan Zalman Learning Teacher 4 zalkaplan@gmail.com 610-710-1281

Korf Yisrolik Learning Teacher 5 yisrolikkorf@gmail.com $Yisroelkorf

Melamed Yisroel Learning Teacher 6 saramelamed@gmail.com

Piekarski Chaim Learning Teacher 7 7186647694 7186647694

Piekarski Mendel Learning Teacher 8 Mendelpiekarski770@gmail.com $rabbipiekarski

Pinson Yechezkel Learning Teacher 9 $YechezkelPinson

Sasonkin Meir Learning Teacher 10 meirsasonkin@gmail.com

Serebryanski Mendel Learning Teacher 11  720-705-8736

Shemtov Yisrolik Learning Teacher 12 Yisrolikwb@gmail.com 9294379214

Schmerling Yosef Learning Teacher 13

Shmukler Mendel Learning Teacher 14 3233019561

Spivak Mendel Learning Teacher 15 Yosefspivak10@gmail.com

Telsner Leib Learning Teacher 16 3479162700 3479162700

Tenenbaum Rabbi Yitzchok Learning Teacher 17

Wagner Menachem Learning Teacher 18 8625790685

Wilhelm Rabbi Leima Learning Teacher 19

Misholovin Levi Back2Basics Director Levimisholovin@gmail.com

Rubin Moshe Back2Basics Director 5187793254

Holzberg Mendy Sports Director 831-233-1575 $MendyHoltzy

Danow Meir Office Manager 2482194833 2482194833

Pink Shneur EMT/Infirmary shneurpink@gmail.com

Newman Chaim EMT Asst/Food 570 417 9482 570 417 9482

Herhskop Chaim Kitchen Manager $hershkopchaim

Susman Shlomo Kitchen Staff

Freeman Levi Kitchen Staff Levifrevi@gmail.com $levifrevi

Chein Ephraim Kitchen Staff

Rothman Chaim Kitchen Staff

Feigelstock Shmaya Photographer/Website $ShmayaFeigelstock

Moscowitz Levi Videographer moscowitz@gmail.com $levimosc

Shurpin Osher Lifguard 3475436767

https://cash.app/$Yakovschwartz

